
Pts 1 Pts 2 Pts 3 Pts 4 Pts 5 Total
nstr George Sougeron 5 0 10 0 15
nstx Blake Rodgers 2 10 0 0 12
nfs Dave Rushing 10 0 0 0 10
nstr Taylor Brown 0 0 0 10 10
nstu Kerry Whittle 0 7 1 0 8
nfs Robby Scroggins 0 0 7 0 7
nhs Thomas Wolfe 7 0 0 0 7
nstr Jason Johnston 0 0 0 7 7
nds John Zuber 0 0 0 5 5
ndsp Korren Brown 0 5 0 0 5
nstr Jeff Darby 0 0 5 0 5
ncamc Justin Ruger 4 0 0 0 4
nes Kirk Harrel 0 0 4 0 4
nstr James Mcewen 0 0 0 4 4
nbsp Cole Reeber 0 0 2 0 2
nes Micheal Dennison 0 0 0 2 2
ncamc Aaron Gregory 1 0 0 0 1
ncs Leon Franklin 0 0 0 1 1
nds Mariah McCool 1 0 0 0 1
nem Dave Kaiser 1 0 0 0 1
ngs Mike Renz 1 0 0 0 1
nhs Alex Mcnair 1 0 0 0 1
nhs Bailey Lanford 0 0 1 0 1
nsmf Adam Balog 1 0 0 0 1
nssm William Richardson 0 0 1 0 1
nsts John Mitchell 1 0 0 0 1
nsts Leon Franklin 0 0 1 0 1
nstu Dave Rushing 1 0 0 0 1
xcs Mike Cavanaugh 0 0 10 10 20
xbs Stephen Saunders 7 0 0 7 14
xstu Jeffrey West 10 0 0 0 10
xcamc Miles Crabbe 5 0 0 0 5
xbs Ed Fisher 4 0 0 0 4
as Chad Estes 7 10 10 10 37
as Jonathan Fowler 10 0 0 0 10
bs Jonathan Fowler 0 0 0 10 10
bsp Jeremiah Hodgins 0 0 10 0 10
camc Miles Crabbe 0 10 0 0 10
camt Thomas Moland 0 0 0 10 10
cs Charles Jinright 0 10 0 0 10
csp Alaina McCrispin 10 7 0 0 17
csp Alan McCrispin 0 10 0 0 10
csp John Waight 0 0 0 10 10
csp Marty Mitchell 7 0 0 0 7
csp Hunter Foreman 5 0 0 0 5

Points



csp Jacob Jennings 0 5 0 0 5
ds James Mitchell 7 10 10 10 37
ds Kahn Howard 10 7 7 0 24
ds Jim Farris 5 5 2 0 12
ds John Zuber 0 0 5 0 5
ds Chris Brooks 0 4 0 0 4
ds Matthew Shaddix 0 0 4 0 4
dsp Rita Thomason 10 10 10 0 30
em Connor DeYoung 0 0 10 0 10
es Ryan Tolleson 7 10 0 0 17
es Rod Hardiman 10 0 0 0 10
es Jerry Ledford 0 7 0 0 7
es Ben Hardiman 5 0 0 0 5
es Marty Mitchell 0 5 0 0 5
esp Nathan Mccrary 0 0 10 10 20
fs Johnathon Lovell 10 10 0 10 30
fs Bo Jinright 0 0 10 0 10
gs Delanie Calhoun 10 7 7 0 24
gs Rod Hardiman 0 10 0 10 20
gs Mike Wenning 7 4 5 0 16
gs Zac Hardiman 0 5 0 7 12
gs Josh Bassett 0 0 10 0 10
gs Bruce Calhoun 5 0 0 0 5
gs Thomas Simon 0 0 0 5 5
hs Ben Owings 0 0 10 0 10
hs Jessica Lewis 0 10 0 0 10
hs John David 10 0 0 0 10
hs Mandy Pierce 7 0 0 0 7
hs Mark Boulware 0 7 0 0 7
sm Kameron Neal 10 0 0 0 10
sm Zach Hardin 0 10 0 0 10
smf Brandon Marquis 10 0 0 0 10
smf Chad Brown 0 0 0 10 10
ss Andy Williams 10 0 0 0 10
ss Brandon Marquis 0 10 0 0 10
ssm Cameron Hall 0 0 0 10 10
ssm Lee Kingry 10 0 0 0 10
ssm Delanie Calhoun 0 0 0 7 7
sth Walter Lawrence 10 10 10 10 40
str Chris Chatta 0 7 0 10 17
str Jason Taunton 0 10 0 0 10
str Miles Crabbe 0 0 10 0 10
str Cameron Hall 0 0 7 0 7
str Mark Stewart 0 0 0 7 7
str Heather Taunton 0 5 0 0 5
str Mike Wenning 0 0 0 5 5
str Bo Chen 0 4 0 0 4



sts Adam Guthrie 0 0 10 0 10
sts Zac Hardiman 10 0 0 0 10
stu Joshua Price 10 10 0 10 30
stu Ron Price 0 7 0 7 14
stx Connor Johnson 0 0 10 0 10
stx John Graham 10 0 0 0 10
stx Julio Cruzaldo 0 10 0 0 10
stx Evan Haataja 0 0 7 0 7
svo Bruce Richards 0 0 0 10 10
svo David Schmitt 0 0 0 7 7
svo Ted Schaefer 0 0 0 5 5
svo Paul Becker 0 0 0 4 4
svo Michael Stevens 0 0 0 2 2
svo Mark Miller 0 0 0 1 1
svo Ty Burgin 0 0 0 1 1
xp Nick Stone 10 10 0 0 20
xp Cameron Hall 0 0 10 0 10
xp Jessica Lewis 0 0 0 10 10
xp Alex Meeker 0 0 7 0 7
xp Jeremiah Hodgins 0 0 0 7 7
xp Jerry Ledford 7 0 0 0 7
xp Josh Bassett 0 7 0 0 7
xp Jake Randle 5 0 0 0 5
xp Leon Liang 0 0 5 0 5
xp Dale Carter 4 0 0 0 4
xp Ethan Hart 2 0 0 0 2

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


